
 

2019 BRIGGS BOYS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
CITY LEAGUE CHAMPIONS 2018 
District Runners-Up: 2018, 2017 

Day  Date         Time 
Scrimmages 

Tue 3/12/19 H Whetstone/ New Albany/ Olentangy Orange JV/V 5:30pm 
Thur 3/14/19 @ Dublin Scioto 4 Team   V 5:30pm 
Sat 3/16/19 @ Pickerington North 8 Team   V 10am-1pm 
Mon  3/18/19 @ Renyoldsburg 4 Team   V 5:30pm 
Wed 3/20/19 H Preview Northland    JV/V 5:30pm 

 
Regular Season 

Fri 3/22/19 H*Whetstone   V   5:30pm   
 

Mon 3/25/19 H*Beechcroft   V   5:30pm 
Wed 3/27/19 @ Watterson   JV/V   5:30pm 
Fri 3/29/19 @ Worthington Kilbourne  JV/V   5:30pm 
Sat 3/30/19 H Tri       

  vs. Olentangy Beriln  V   11am 
  vs. Chillicothe    V   1pm 

   
 Mon 4/1/19  H Delaware   JV/V   5:30pm 

Wed 4/3/19  H Licking Heights  JV/V   6:00pm   
   
 Tue 4/9/19  H*Beechcroft   V   5:30pm 

Wed 4/10/19 @*Eastmoor   V   5:30pm   
Sat 4/13/19 @ Olentangy Orange 8 Team Tournament V   1pm  

 
Mon 4/15/19 H New Albany   JV/V   5:30pm 
Tue 4/16/19 H*Northland   JV/V   5:30pm   
Thur 4/18/18 @*Whetstone   V   5:30pm   

 
Wed 4/24/19 @ Licking Heights  JV/V   6pm   

     
Tue 4/30/19 H Watterson   JV/V   5:30pm  
Thur  5/2/19  @ DeSales   JV/V   5:30pm 
Fri 5/3/19  @ Hilliard Bradley  JV/V   5:30pm 

 
Tue 5/7/19  @*Northland   JV/V   5:30pm   
Thur 5/9/19  H*Eastmoor (Sr. Night)  V   5:30pm 

 
Wed 5/15/19 H Westerville North  JV/V   5:30pm  
Thur 5/16/19 H Upper Arlington   JV/V   5:30pm   

 
Sat 5/18/19 District Tournament (TBA) V   TBA 

 
* City League Matches 
JV/V Means:  Both team play (JV 1st followed by the varsity 20 minutes after the JV match ends.) 
V Means: Varsity match only 
 
Head Coach: Herb Sharfenaker  
Assistant Coach: Emily Regan 
Assistant Coach: Nolla Harris 
Follow The Bruins on Facebook: www.facebook.com/groups/429988840371338/ 
Follow the Bruins on Twitter: @BriggsVball 
 

http://www.facebook.com/groups/429988840371338/

